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1. FEETA 8.00 ¥ 8.20 10.00 & 10.20
¥-9i=g 8.20 ¥ 8.40 10.20 & 10.40
T-TIaaT AT 8.40 ¥ 9.00 10.40 & 11.00
T-gref=T 9.00 # 9.15 11.00 & 11.15
Z-ToTd e g 9.15 & 9.40 1115 & 11.40
2 q'l;mn - AT = 9.40 ¥ 10.00 11.40 § 12.00
3. AT 10.00 & 10.10 12.00 & 12.10
4. AFTCHS g 10.10 & 10.35 1210 ¥ 12.35
5. gA-cAT AT 10.35 & 10.50 12.35 & 12.50
6. T3¢ 3N 1H 10.50 & 11.05 12.50 & 01.05
7. 81 B w 11.05 § 11.20 01.05 & 01.20
8. 33 9TH 11.20 & 11.35 01.20 & 01.35
9. §IC F935 IER fagyor 11.35 § 12.00 01.35 ¥ 02.00
103aw = 12.00 & 01,00 02.00 & 03.00
11378 &HOT 01.00 & 02.00 03.00 ¥ 04.00
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